
NTD千元
(Amount-In
thousands)

月份(Month)
單月(Net

Revenue)

累計(Accumulative

Sales)

單月(Net

Revenue)

累計(Accumulative

Sales)

與去年累計

增減比率

(YOY)

1 1,423,490            1,423,490                 1,834,244            1,834,244                28.86%

2 1,279,299            2,702,789                 1,008,550            2,842,794                5.18%

3 1,992,712            4,695,501                 1,755,904            4,598,698                -2.06%

4 1,810,668            6,506,169                 2,115,095            6,713,793                3.19%

5 1,944,043            8,450,212                 2,164,449            8,878,242                5.07%

6 1,443,483            9,893,695                 2,227,566            11,105,808              12.25%

7 1,448,556            11,342,251               2,203,550            13,309,358              17.34%

8 1,548,928            12,891,179               2,529,635            15,838,993              22.87%

9 1,465,979            14,357,158               1,967,547            17,806,540              24.03%

10 1,378,607            15,735,765               1,556,029            19,362,569              23.05%

15,735,765          19,362,569          

-                       -                       

*2024年之數字係內部結算,未經會計師查核.

* Year 2024 figures have not been audited.
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